EFFECTIVE FROM 2nd October 2023

Enrolled PATIENTS

Under 14 years

14- 17 years (incl.)

Adult (18-64 incl.)

Adult (65 + over)

Adult (Community Service Card Holders)
14-17yrs (Community Service Card Holders)
ACC Surcharge 14-17yrs

ACC Surcharge Adult

ACC Surcharge 65+

Prescription (Adult $25.00 Child $20.00)
Prescription (CSC - Adult $15.00 Child $10.00)
Minor Surgery (30-to-45-minute appointment)

Driving Medical

Wellman’s /| Well Woman’s Check
Double Appointment

Mirena/lUD Insertion

Mirena/lUD removal

Jadelle Insertion

Jadelle Removal

Jadelle Combined Removal & Insertion
Referral Letters

CASUAL PATIENTS / Eligible

Under 14 years

Children 14 - 17 years (incl.)

Adult (including over 65 years)

Adult (with CSC)

Prescription

ACC Surcharge 0-13yrs

ACC Surcharge 14-17yrs

ACC Surcharge Adult (including 65+)

Minor Surgery (30-to-45-minute appointment)

NON-ELIGIBLE PATIENTS - Consultation
Adults
Children

0-17yrs

ALL PATIENTS
Nurse Consultation
Liquid Nitrogen

FREE

$ 50.00
$ 72.00
$ 55.00
$ 19.50
$ 13.00
$ 36.50
$ 49.50
$ 40.00

$200.00 to $400.00

$150.00
$250.00
$120.00
$160.00

Normal Consultation Fee

$150.00
$300.00
$320.00
$ 30.00

$ 72.00
$ 90.00
$110.00
$ 95.00
$ 35.00
$ 47.50
$ 52.50
$ 66.50

$300.00 to $500.00

From

$150.00
$100.00

$ 45.00

$15.00 - $45.00



All new patients - payment must be made at the time of your
appointment.

ACCOUNTS ONLY BY PRIOR ARRANGEMENT FOR EXISTING
ENROLLED PATIENTS ONLY, CASUAL PATIENTS MUST PAY AT THE
TIME OF YOUR APPOINTMENT

All accounts unpaid within 7 days will attract a $5.00 account fee.
Appointments NOT KEPT or CANCELLED may incur a fee.
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