PLIMMER STEPS MEDICAL CENTRE FEES

EFFECTIVE FROM 2nd October 2023

Under 14 years	FREE
14- 17 years (incl.)	\$ 50.00
Adult (18-64 incl.)	\$ 72.00
Adult (65 + over)	\$ 55.00
Adult (Community Service Card Holders)	\$ 19.50
14-17yrs (Community Service Card Holders)	
ACC Surcharge 14-17yrs	\$ 36.50
ACC Surcharge Adult	\$ 49.50
ACC Surcharge 65+	\$ 40.00
Prescription (Adult \$25.00 Child \$20.00)	¥ -0100
Prescription (CSC – Adult \$15.00 Child \$10.0	
Minor Surgery (30-to-45-minute appointment	-
minor Surgery (So-to-45-minute appointment	\$200.00 to \$400.00
Driving Medical	\$150.00
Wellman's / Well Woman's Check	\$150.00
	\$250.00
Double Appointment Mirena/IUD Insertion	\$120.00
Mirena/IUD removal	Normal Consultation Fee
Jadelle Insertion	\$150.00
Jadelle Removal	\$130.00
Jadelle Combined Removal & Insertion	\$300.00
Referral Letters	\$ 30.00
Referral Letters	\$ 30.00
CASUAL PATIENTS / Eligible	
Under 14 years	\$ 72.00
Children 14 – 17 years (incl.)	\$ 90.00
Adult (including over 65 years)	\$110.00
Adult (with CSC)	\$ 95.00
Prescription	\$ 35.00
ACC Surcharge 0-13yrs	\$ 47.50
ACC Surcharge 14-17yrs	\$ 52.50
ACC Surcharge Adult (including 65+)	\$ 66.50
Minor Surgery (30-to-45-minute appointment	t)
	\$300.00 to \$500.00
NON-ELIGIBLE PATIENTS – Consultation	
Adults	\$150.00
Children 0-17yrs	\$100.00
ALL PATIENTS	
Nurse Consultation	From \$ 45.00
Liquid Nitrogen	\$15.00 - \$45.00

- All new patients payment must be made at the time of your appointment.
- ACCOUNTS ONLY BY PRIOR ARRANGEMENT FOR EXISTING ENROLLED PATIENTS ONLY, CASUAL PATIENTS MUST PAY AT THE TIME OF YOUR APPOINTMENT
- All accounts unpaid within 7 days will attract a \$5.00 account fee.
- Appointments NOT KEPT or CANCELLED may incur a fee.